#3

SCH# DESCRIPTION COLOR PART #
01 Leg210 mm Seno 101925
ivory 102251
Brn 102195
BB 101966
Alm 102105
01A Leg 150 mm Seno 350074
Ivory 350117
Bm 350115
BB 350075
Alm 350079
02 Bottom plate Seno 102026
Ivory 102244
Bm 102144
B/8 102027
Alm 102145
03 Front plate Seno 151701
Ivory 102243
Brn 151761
BB 151702
Alm 151762
05 Hook for handle Dark 120013
Blond 125957
06 Backplae Seno 102150
Ivory 102245
Brn 102142
BB 102031
Alm 102153
07 Side plate Seno 102032
Ivory 102246
Ben 102140
BB 102033
Alm 102141
08 Top plate Seno 102034
Ivory 102247
Bm 102183
BB 102035
Alm 102139
09 Door basic Seno 102036
vory 102249
Bm 102133
BB 102037
Alm 102132
11 Glass (7 x 14") 125979
12 Draft Regulator Seno 100644
Ivory 102253
Bm 102193
BB 101856
Alm 102107



13 Door handle Dark 101601
Blond 125953
14 Wooden knob Dark 124852
Blond 125954
15 Ashlip Seno 102038
Ivory 102250
Brn 102146
BB 102039
Alm 102147
16 Log retainer 102040
17 Bottom burn plate 102041
18- Side burn plate 102043
19 Back burn plate 102042
20 Smoke outlet Seno 102044
Ivory 102276
Brn 151767
B/B 102045
Alm 102155
24 Smoke outlet cover Seno 101962
Ivory 102248
Bm 102154
BB 101963
Alm 102099
25 Traverse bar 100229
26 Bottom heat shield 151697
27 Clips for glass 125942
28 M8 x 20 cheese head screw 9989
29 Insulated washer 124853
30 - Door hinge pin 125960
33 Gasket smoke outlet 125779
37 M8 x 80 cheese head screw 9996
38 M8 x 40 cheese head screw 9993
39 M8 x 25 flat head screw 9946
40 M6 x 10 screw for glass clips 9910
41 M8 nut 9931
44 M6 x 25 hex head screw 9905
45 M6 x 20 hex head screw 9904
46 M6 x 16 hex head screw 9904
47 8 mm washer 9976
48 4 mm square washer 120004
49 Screen complete 350166
50 Clip for screen knob 122009
51 Bakelite knob 124516





